Sleek EDGE FREE® Design
Optional LED backlight kit
Elite Screens Inc | Elite Screens Pty Ltd. - Australia | Elite Screens China Corp. | Elite Screens Europe GMBH | Elite Screens India Ptv Ltd | Elite Screens Japan Corp. | Elite Screens Taiwan Ltd. | Advaning
Aeon Series
EDGE FREE® Fixed Frame Screen
The Aeon Series is a fixed frame projection screen that uses Elite’s EDGE FREE™ technology. EDGE FREE™ means that there is
no external framework (edge) bordering the material as seen in traditional frame-screens. The design utilizes an internal frame with
wrap-around material that resembles a giant size flat panel display. The Aeon includes a black velvet trim edge strip as an option to
further enhance the overall appearance.
Front Projection Screen Material Options:
CineWhite (matte white) – Broad light dispersion through diffusion uniformity, black and white contrast and true color rendition.
Gain 1.1/180º viewing angle. Recommended for environments with controlled lighting.
  CineGrey 3D (ambient light rejecting) – Ambient Light Rejecting material for environments with minimal control over
  room lighting. ISF Certified for color accuracy. Gain 1.2/90º viewing angle.
Design and Installation:
• Aluminum light-weight split-frame design
• Stretches over frame for a permanent tight-tensioned flat surface
• Easy to assemble and install in minutes
• Smaller footprint maximizes viewing area
• EDGE FREE® or install ultra-thin velvet tape trim
• Wall mount brackets slide ensuring the frame is properly centered
• Optional LED backlight kit with IR remote (sold separately)
EDGE FREE® Fixed Frame Screen®
Optional LED backlight kit
E FREE™ means that there is ™ technology. EDGE
utilizes an internal frame with creens. The design
Sleek EDGE FREE® Design®
Model Number Nominal Diagonal Aspect Ratio Viewable Height (in) Viewable Width (in) Screen Material Gain
AR100WH2 100" 16:9 49.2 87.3 CineWhite 1.1
AR110WH2 110" 16:9 54.0 96.0 CineWhtie 1.1
AR120WH2 120" 16:9 58.3 104.1 CineWhite 1.1
AR135WH2 135" 16:9 66.2 117.7 CineWhite 1.1
AR150WH2 150" 16:9 73.6 130.7 CineWhite 1.1
AR100DHD3 100" 16:9 49.2 87.3 CineGrey 3D 1.2
AR110DHD3 110" 16:9 54.0 96.0 CineGrey 3D 1.2
AR120DHD3 120" 16:9 58.3 104.1 CineGrey 3D 1.2
AR135DHD3 135" 16:9 66.2 117.7 CineGrey 3D 1.2
AR150DHD3 150" 16:9 73.6 130.7 CineGrey 3D 1.2